Technical data sheet
 1050-004C / Schirmträgerblech 6-fach B:90mm;H:120mm
(Status as of 15/01/2024)
Design features
Dimensions (L / B / H) (mm) 43 x 90 x 140.5
Hole diameter (D1 / D2) (mm) 4,3, 4,3
Weight (kg) 0,123
Mounting type screw mounting
Order designation
HEBOTEC GMBH
ULRICHSTRASSE 21
72116 MÖSSINGEN
MAIL INFO@HEBOTEC.DE
FON +49 (0)7473 - 95 346 - 0
FAX +49 (0)7473 - 95 634 - 99 WWW.HEBOTEC.DE
Designation Order No. Description PU
Schirmträgerblech 6-fach
B:90mm;H:120mm
1050-004C assembled with 6 x shield clamp
HSK 8-11mm, dimensions: 1,5 x
110 x 36 mm, material: S235JR,
profile shaped, galvanized
PU = 10 pcs.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
HEBOTEC GMBH
ULRICHSTRASSE 21
72116 MÖSSINGEN
MAIL INFO@HEBOTEC.DE
FON +49 (0)7473 - 95 346 - 0
FAX +49 (0)7473 - 95 634 - 99 WWW.HEBOTEC.DE